DETAIL A
A
1
1
2
2
3
3

6.50.2
49.01.0
21.950.45
21.50.5
19.50.5
0.40.05
1.70.3
15.050.35
12.00.2
14.30.35
JF P/N
CURRENT
RATING(A)
HOUSING
COLOR
ATI-30-h 30 PINK
ATI-40-h 40 GREEN
ATI-50-h 50 RED
ATI-60-h 60 YELLOW
ATI-70-h 70 BROWN
ATI-80-h 80 BLACK
ATI-100-h 100 BLUE
ATI-120-h 120 WHITE
ATI-140-h 140 REDDISH BROWN
Notes:
1.Voltage Rating: 32V DC
2.Interrupting Rating: 1000A @ 32 VDC
3.Operating temperature range: -40°C to +125°C